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Jacket #

177487
177465
178266
176907
50157

180095
179667
176031
168088
176990
178593
179657
177690
180671
175808
180465
176097
179695
179445
170261
179426
175253
180132
168514
177765
180661
180509
180367
131509
174934
178153
179041
132241
180609
180390

Last, First Name

ABLE, JAMES

ADAMS, JON
ALDRIDGE, JIMMIE JR
ALLEN, SAMOA
ALLPHIN, ROBERT
ALONZO, DANIEL JR
ANDERSON, ARNOLD
ANDERSON, KEENAN
ANDREEN, RUSSELL
ANDRESEN, TIMOTHY
ANTHONEY, MATTHEW
AQUINO-HUAIRE, YOJAN
ARIZMENDI, JUVENAL
ARMENDAREZ, PAUL JR
ASAY, DOMINIC

AYALA MERCADO, ERICK
AYALA MERCADO, MIKE
BABEL, RICHARD
BACHELOR, JENNIFER
BEASLEY, JAKE
BECKSTEAD, KATHLEEN
BELLUS, TYLER
BELTRAN MARTINEZ, GERARDO
BETHKE, GARY
BLOXHAM, BROC
BOOTHBY, SKYLAR
BORS, DANUT
BOSWELL, NICHOLAS
BOWER, ADRIANA
BRISCOE, RODNEY
BRITT, SHERRY
BROBST, RAYMOND
BRODIN, ANTHONY
BRONSON, ANGELICA
BROOKS, MATTHEW

Current Cell Block

600

700

JCSO Contract
500

900

1400

TOC Location
1500
PA-1000
PA-1000
1500

1600
PA-1000
PA-1000
1400

1500
PA-1000
1600

JCSO Contract
JCSO Contract
1300

500

400

1500

600

PA-1000

400

1500

1100

500

FWR

100

1600

1300

100
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Jacket #

179615
180210
180667
153108
179605
179008
177539
178272
179588
176166
179677
153548
177319
123346
172340
180129
178227
180682
179531
180623
179899
174945
178188
177085
180656
180188
179969
163250
180678
175282
172644
180518
176807
177749
179592
167351
175354
180144
167148
179519
173920

Last, First Name

BROWN, BRAXTON
BROWN, KYLE

BROWN, RUBY

BRYAN, KYLE

BUCKNER, MARIE
BURGOYNE, BRANDON
BURKE, VINCENT
BURKHARDT, ALASSANDRA
BURTON, KRYSTAL
CABRAL, ADRIAN
CALDWELL, CLAY
CANCHOLA, PEDRO
CANTU, DAVID JR

CANTU, NATIVIDAD

CARL, KIMBERLY
CARRILLO FONSECA, JESUS
CASILLAS, BENJAMIN
CAUDILL-SANCHEZ, RAYIN
CHAVEZ GONZALEZ, SALVADOR
CHEATHAM, DENNIS
CHENEY, TERI

CINTORA, CARLOS
CISNEROS, ROBERTO
CLOPTON, CLINTON
COATES, YVONNE
COMSTOCK, CHRISTIAN
CONGER, BRIAN
CRANSTON, NATHAN
CRAPO, JOSHUA
CRESPO-LAURIAN, GERARDO
CRIDER, PHILIP

CRIVITS, JEFFERY

CRUZ, DELFINO JR
CRYSTAL, TYREE

CURRY, RUSSELL

DABBS, CARL

DAMIEN TALAMANTES, JUAN
DAVID, JAMES

DAYLEY, BROCK
DEKRUYF, DANIEL
DELAMBERT, RUSSELL

Current Cell Block

1400
1400
1300
100
1300
1500
500
1200
1100
1400
1400
200

500
PA-1000
1300
1500
1600
PA-1000
1500
300
1200
1600
200

700
1300
800
1500
900
PA-1000
TOC Location
100
PA-1000
1400
1500
1400
1500
1600
1500
TOC Location
1400
100
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Jacket #

179241
175607
179168
169558
166859
180229
111187
180082
179935
169608
172029
177209
178001
176822
180680
178816
180490
171526
171179
174381
180218
179064
180471
178772
123064
171580
180435
180526
126485
179062
132032
168583
176538
180019
180646
174091
179014
180444
143682
177388
176155

Last, First Name

DELGADO-FERNANDEZ, DANIEL

DENNING, ANTHONY
DENTON, JORDAN
DERIJK, MILO

DEWALT, STEVEN
DIAZ-LARSON, ROGELIO
DILKA, JASON
DOMINGUEZ, GILBERT JR
DONALDSON, XANDER
DORFMAN, LOUIS
DRAIN, DENNIS
DUNCAN, BRIAN
DURAN, DAVID

EBY, CHRISTOPHER SR
EDGINGTON, TIFFANIE
EGELSTON, KATELYNN
EGUILIOR, MICHAEL
EKSTRAND, SHEENA
ELIE, NISHIMWE
ELLIFRITS, STEPHEN
ESKRIDGE, BRADY
ESPARZA, JUSTICE
EVERITT, MEGAN
EWIN, JCORBAN
FARNWORTH, CORY
FEAR, WADE
FEATHERSTON, JOEL
FENSTERMACHER, MICHAEL
FLETCHER, DONALD
FLETCHER, TREVOR
FLORES, ALEJANDRO
FLORES, DAVID
FLORES, ELECIA
FLORES, RODOLFO
FULLER, KEVIN
GARCIA, ISIDRO JR
GARCIA, JUAN

GARCIA, VINCENT
GARDNER, ANTHONY
GARZA, RICHARD
GATES, KRISTOPHER

Current Cell Block

500

JCSO Contract
100

1400

800

300

800

500

600

600

TOC Location
JCSO Contract
300

1500

1300

1100

600

1200

1600

1400

1400

1300

1200

500

100

200

800

400

PA-1000
TOC Location
400

400

1300

JCSO Contract
PA-1000
PA-1000

500

800

300

600

1500
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Jacket #

177499
180211
180236
180119
174052
179654
172420
180353
180676
160643
180493
180540
180428
170831
180393
180439
180048
177185
174735
179599
179691
180363
180452
180185
178574
177033
175585
180182
180440
177397
180052
174896
178231
168646
176527
180551
177621
173727
179427
179240
177249

Last, First Name

GAUTHIER, AARON
GEBREYONAS, TESFA
GIBBONS, SKYLER

GIL, JUAN

GILBERT, BYRON
GODFREY, OWDEN
GOMEZ, KEVEN
GONZALES, JOSHUA
GONZALES, NATHANIEL
GONZALES, ZACHARIAH
GONZALEZ, ROBERT
GONZALEZ RAMOS, CESAR
GRAFF, JARRIED
GRANILLO, PAULA
GRAYSON, MICHAEL
GRIFFIN, JOHNATHAN
GRIGG, TYRONE
GRIJALVA, CURTIS
HAGINS, TAYLOR

HALL, JEFFERY
HAMBLIN, TYLER
HAMMANN, CHRISTOPHER
HAMPTON, KATHLEEN
HARPE, DUANE
HARPER, ADAM
HARRISON, NOLAN
HARRISON, PAUL
HARVEY, DEVAN
HASSAN, GINAN
HAWKER, CORBIN
HAYWOOD, WILLIAM
HECK, TORY

HEFFERN, IAN

HELMS, MICHAEL
HENDERSON, HEATHER
HENDRICKS, CRYSTAL
HERMAN, HEATHER
HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO
HERNANDEZ, THOMAS
HERNANDEZ-BARRUETA,

HERNANDEZ QUIROGA, JUAN

Current Cell Block

JCSO Contract
100

400

500

300

JCSO Contract
JCSO Contract
600

100

300

400

TOC Location
1500

1100

700

800

1400
PA-1000

600

800

TOC Location
800

1300

300

100

800

700

1600

1200

1500

1400

TOC Location
TOC Location
1600

1300

JCSO Contract
1300

1500

1400

400

200
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Jacket #

179943
175150
175140
180583
173880
180666
180253
180684
177679
180430
179436
174605
176806
179656
176192
175198
176770
179058
178938
179566
175111
178320
180631
176463
179824
177344
180335
178719
180301
121026
177235
179675
177829
180532
180264
179113
180391
180555
175805
180193
143862

Last, First Name

HERRERA, TALON
HOTCHKISS, JASON
HUDDLESTON, SHANNON
HUERTA, JOSE
HUGHES, DEBBIE
HUSE, TANNER
INGRAM, AMBER
JACOBSON, JON
JACUINDE, MANUEL
JANSSON, BROOK
JEMISON, CHARLES
JENKINS, JAREL
JENSEN, STEVEN
JOHNSON, BARBARA
JOHNSTON, JOANNA
JOLLEY, JOSEPH
KARARIC, RASIM
KAWAMOTO, SAJ
KELLY, JOHN

KHAN, SALIM
KIMBALL, BENJAMIN
KING, JOHN

KING, KARLI
KIRKDORFFER, CASEY

KIRKPATRICK-YOUNG, MARK

KISER, CHRISTOPHER
KNIGHT, WADE

KRASZNAVOLGYI, BRYNNA

LARA, GABRIEL
LARIOS, JUAN

LECKIE, CHRISTOPHER
LEE, ALISA

LEWIS, BRIAN
LIGGETT, WILLIAM 3RD
LISH, ROBERT

LIVINGSTON-BOWMAN, NANCY

LOHRY, STEPHAN
LOPEZ, ALONSO
LOPEZ, JOSE
LOPEZ, MANUEL
LOPEZ, MATHEW

Current Cell Block

300
1500
TOC Location
1400
1200
200
JCSO Contract
PA-1000
PA-1000
1100
300
1600
500
1300
1100
600
1500
TOC Location
1500
800
1500
1400
1200
300

600
1400
600
1200
1400
100
PA-1000
1200
400

400
1500
1100
100
1600
1500
300

800
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Jacket #

178643
178506
180306
180246
173707
177360
180267
178760
108946
162992
127903
177273
168640
175697
179797
180677
179826
171011
180364
179530
180336
121465
175569
167689
179059
179356
178084
179914
171920
174156
105545
175667
179641
176780
180619
180492
179979
180657
180027
178536
180299

Last, First Name

LOPEZ, TAEMURNI
LOPEZ, TONY

LOPEZ MAGANA, MARIA

LOVETT, SARA
MABEY, DALLAS
MACE, SAMANTHA
MARRS, KALEB
MARSH, JERRY

MARTINDALE, TERRY JR

MARTINEZ, RUDY JR
MAXWELL, KENNETH
MCALLISTER, TOMMY
MCDANIEL, DANIEL
MCHAN, KYLE
MCLEAN, JESSIE
MCNEIL, MICHAEL
MEAGHER, KELLI
MENDEZ, RICHARD
MENDOZA, CONRADO
MENDOZA, RUSSELL
MERRITT, DEVON
MEYER, RYAN
MIETZNER, KURBY
MISKO, CORY
MOILES, ZACKERY
MOLINA, DUSTIN
MOORE, MARCUS
MOORE, THOMAS
MORALES, ARIEL
MORENO, KODI
MORGAN, DONALD

MORRISON-BAKER, JENNIFER

MURPHY, LAURA
MYERS, JOSHUA
NAGEL, JONATHAN
NEESE, HAYDIN
NELSON, JONATHAN

NEVAREZ, ARTURO SR

NEVAREZ, CONRAD
NEW, IAN
NEWBRY, JENNY

Current Cell Block

1300

100

1200

JCSO Contract
1400

1100

TOC Location
100

1400

1400

1500

200

800

JCSO Contract
1400
PA-1000
1300

1600

1500

1600

1600

800

400

1600

900

200

1600

700

1300

300

TOC Location
1200

1300

1500

400

1200

1400
PA-1000

100

1600

JCSO Contract
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Jacket #

61731

177861
127725
179838
180172
174495
179394
180679
176732
180681
180464
173836
168305
179997
176547
178441
179262
180601
179698
173975
177983
176374
176186
173732
180410
173522
180341
180324
180227
179401
163083
180000
174836
174171
180031
179133
177855
145353
176670
154880
175768

Last, First Name

NEWMAN, DELBERT
NICKEL, NICHOLE
OLSON, MARK

OROZCO, OMAR

ORTIZ, SAUL

OWEN, LISA

PALMER, CLAYTON
PALMER, DARRELL
PALMER, JAMES

PENA, FRANCISCO
PENA, MELLISA

PENA, SIERRA
PENA-OCHOA, JAVIER JR
PENA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
PENSON, ANGELA
PERRY, DAVID

PERRY, QWADE

PERRY, RAE'LEIGH
PESEK, BRANDY
PETTUS, RAMONA
PHILLIPS, THOMAS
PICKETT, BUCK

PINON, ROBERT
PLUNKETT, TIMOTHY
POPPLEWELL, JULIE
PORTER, RYAN

PRADO, MARTIN
PRECIADO-ESTRADA, JOSE
PRESSNALL, JAMES
PRICE, MATTHEW
QUINTANA, RYAN
RAMIREZ OCHOA, ISIDRO
RAMSEY, ANGELA
RAMSEY, TYRELL
RANDALL, NAOMI

RAY, DYLAN

REIDLE, MASON
REINOEHL, JOEL
REYES-MORALES, JULIO
RICHARDSON, JADE
RICHARDSON, TOD

Current Cell Block

1500

1300

1500
PA-1000
1600

FWR

100

PA-1000

200

800

1300

FWR
PA-1000
1300

JCSO Contract
1500

1600

1200

1300

1200

1400

1600

1400

300

1100

JCSO Contract
TOC Location
1400

100

400

400

JCSO Contract
1200

1400

FWR

JCSO Contract
600

200

600

1400

300
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Jacket #

142218
180294
177608
178356
180600
152364
178980
178029
143042
167969
173785
176648
177231
180501
179701
180635
178538
179046
179383
176395
180196
180394
179332
179167
180624
179490
119831
180535
180576
176482
124067
179770
155053
176931
178963
174051
177405
176135
177564
179875
175827

Last, First Name

ROACH, DANIEL
ROBERTSON, JEREMY
RODRIGUEZ, BRIAN
ROJAS, ERIC

ROSE, BRODY
ROSS, RICHARD
ROTH, JASON
ROUSE, LIVINGSTON
ROVIG, JESSE
RUPP, JOHN

RYALS, SCOTT
SAAD, MOHAMAD
SANDERS, SHERI

SATTERTHWAITE, SHAWN

SCHEER, KEVIN
SCHMIDT, ROBERT
SCULL, EUGENE JR
SHEAR, CARLA

SICAIROS MONTENEGRO, LUIS

SILVA-RAMIREZ, JOSE
SILVAZ, ISAIAH

SIMS, SCOTT
SINGARAJAH, MICHAEL
SLAUGHTER, JOSHUA
SMITH, TOBI
SNEDDEN, SAMSON
SOLIZ, ROBERTO

SOLODYANKIN, ALEKSEY

SOMIC, FIKRET
SONNELAND, DAMIAN
SOTO, RAFAEL
SPENCER, AARON
SPETH, RICHARD
SPIES, GERALD
SPRINKLE, BRIAN
STENBACK, CHEYENNE
STENOVICH, DANIEL
STEPHENS, MICHAEL
STICKLER, REBEL
STIMPSON, TANNER
TAKAGI, PAUL

Current Cell Block

1400

1500

200

1600

1600

1400

100

PA-1000

500

JCSO Contract
1500

800

JCSO Contract
1400

TOC Location
600

1500

1200

800

TOC Location
1400

100

900

500

1100

100

1600

200

100

800

300

TOC Location
400

500

800

1300

300

300

100

1500

TOC Location
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Jacket #

180314
134376
174444
177613
177436
180668
155732
176018
178348
176765
176479
179073
180586
178123
174944
171609
178976
180669
176742
174238
171850
180406
173663
179944
165577
178542
180584
176989
163068
179329

Last, First Name

TAYLOR, ELIZABETH
TENGS, NICKOLAS
TIMMONS, CODY
TIMMONS, JESSICA
TINDALL, CHRISTOPHER
TOLMAN, DIANE
TORGRIMSON, ADAM
TORRES, JORGE
TREJO, JOHANY
TREVINO, ROMEO
TUBBS, JORDAN
VALLES-ROBLEDO, JESUS
VANDENBERG, BO
VANWETTER, LESLIE
VANWINKLE, JESSIE
VAZQUEZ, LUIS
VERGARA, MIGUEL
VERISTAIN, MARCOS 3RD
VON BERNDT, LYNN
WEIRES, CHRISTINA
WELLS, JOSEY

WHITE, RICHARD JR
WILLIAMSON, PATRICIA
WILSON, ANTHONY
WILSON, SHANE
WINNETT, HOLLIE

WISE, DANIEL
YEWIYELUR, RICHARD
ZAVALA, ANTONIO
ZIEBA, JEREMY

Total Records: 352

Current Cell Block

JCSO Contract
1600

1500

1200

500

1200

500

1500

1600

PA-1000

600

1400

200

100

600

PA-1000

600

1400

TOC Location
JCSO Contract
500

100

1300

JCSO Contract
400

1300

400

200

100

1600
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